Infrared Heat Lamps
HOINFRAREDH O I N F R A R E D
Changzhou Yix Pc Technology Co.,LTD.
Hoinfrared belongs to Yix PC technology,We are a manufacturer and exporter to
specialize in all kinds of halogen heater lamps, including infrared heat lamps for
industrial process, ruby slim heater lamps, Ruby jacket halogen heater lamps,
Helen (gold) lamps for heater and gold reflector heater lamps( single tube and
twn tube).

(Email:alson@hoinfrared.com)
should you require a different length.
They are used for textile, printing and dyeing,
clothing, leather, shoe materials, plastics,
electrical appliances, spraying, electroplating,
coatings, inks, pigments, chemicals, printing,
packaging, furniture, building materials,
storage areas, garages etc.
APPLICATION
CONSTRUCTION
It is made of quartz 10mm in diameter and high-temperature resistant ceramic head. They convert
almost all electric power into heat energy, and almost no energy is wasted.
They can be turned on / off immediately, so they are heated immediately.
 Type                                        A                  B                       C                      D
HO118-230-300-R7S             118            114±1.5              60 ±5.0              10.0
HO218-120-375-R7S             218            214±1.5             127 ±5.0             10.0
HO218-120-375-R7S-R         218            214±1.5             127 ±5.0              10.0
HO218-120-500-R7s             218             214±1.5            127 ±5.0              10.0
HO218-120-500-R7S-R         218             214±1.5            127 ±5.0              10.0
HO220-235-500-R7s             220             217±1.5             165 ±5.0             10.0
HO220-235-500-R7S-R         220             217± 1.5           165 ±5.0              10.0
HO499-240-1600-R7S           498             494 ±1.5           406 ±5.0              10.0
HO499-240-1600-R7S-R       498             494 ± 1.5           406 ±5.0             10.0
HO730-480-2500-R7S           730             724 ±1.5            635 ±5.0             10.0
HO730-480-2500-R7S-R       730             724 ±1.5            635 ±5.0             10.0
Https:/ /www.hoinfrared.com    Email :aslon@hoinfrared.com
PCYIX
gax
   3

gax
Square
HOINFRARED
 Y Cap/Base
Infrared heat lamps
The most common lengths and wattages are
listed below, please tell us
(alson@hoinfrared.com) should you require a
different length.
APPLICATION
CONSTRUCTION
Quartz infrared heat lamps are able to transfer large amounts of heat while maintaining absolute
controllability. Quartz tubes are best used for radiant applications that need instant on, instant off,
such as heat sensitive materials that may have to linger in a heat source.
 Type                                        A                  B                       C                      D
HO222-144-1200-Y                222              176                   155±5.0             10.0
HO222-144-1200-Y-R            222              176                   155±5.0             10.0
HO222-144-1600-Y                222              176                   155±5.0             10.0
HO222-144-1600-Y-R            222              176                   155±5.0             10.0
Https:/ /www.hoinfrared.com    Email :aslon@hoinfrared.com
PCYIX
gax
    4

Square
gax
Square
gax
Square
gax
Square
HOINFRARED
SK15 Cap/Base
Infrared heat lamps
APPLICATION
Paint drying in the workshop, car paint and ink drying; Blow PETP bottle, new and old plastic hot
melt, plastic heating molding; CVD and RTP in semiconductor industry; Food heating and warmth
preservation; Paper mill drying paper; Wood drying before painting; Heating disinfection, etc;
 Type                                           A             B                   C                      D
HO213-240-700-SK15               213         150±5         140±5           140±5
HO213-240-700-SK15-R           213         150±5         140±5           140 ±5
HO358-235-2000-SK15             358         280 ±5         230 ±5         230 ±5
HO358-235-2000-SK15-R         358         280 ±5         230 ±5         230 ±5
HO658-230-2000-SK15             658         500 ±5         500 ±5         500 ±5
HO658-230-2000-SK15-R         658         500 ±5         500 ±5         500 ±5
HO788-230-3000-SK15             788         700 ±5         700 ±5         500 ±5
HO788-230-3000-SK15-R          788        700 ±5         700 ±5         500 ±5
HO788-230-750-SK15               788         700 ±5         230 ±5         1200 ±5
HO788-230-750-SK15-F           788         700 ±5          230 ±5         1200 ±5
HO788-230-750-SK15-R           788         700 ±5         230 ±5         1200 ±5
HO788-230-750-SK15-R-F       788          700 ±5         230 ±5         1200 ±5
Https:/ /www.hoinfrared.com    Email :aslon@hoinfrared.com
PCYIX
D
gax